Industrial Chassis
Features
Various cutouts
Standard
motherboard
I/O shield
Power switch
HDD LED

.3
”]
Chassis Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply
Power supply
Wattage
Support Mini
ITX MB type
AC power Mini ITX motherboard
ARK-6610-18ZBE 96PS-A180WFX 180W
AC power Mini
ITX MB
ARK-6620-18ZBE 96PS-A180WFX 180W
AC power Mini
ITX MB
DC Power Mini ITX motherboard
(AIMB-201DS / 212 / 213 / 214 / 215 / 223 / 224 / 225 / 230)
ARK-6610-00XBE - -
DC power Mini
ITX MB
* For ARK-6620 chassis, the only optional cooler for Intel Corei CPU is 1960053065N001,
1U blower. and TDP Max.84W.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1960053065N001 1U blower for LGA1155/1150/1151
1750002561
52.5 CFM, 92 x 92 x 25.4 mm system cooling fan
(For ARK-6610)
1750006419
27.7 CFM, system cooling fan 60 x 60 x 13 mm
(For ARK-6620)
1960014495N001 PSU cover for DC Motherboard configuration